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This list shows those who have paid their $10.00 deposit and will be updated frequently as
payments are processed. Check back often to see who’s attending. Is your name listed?

Michael Ball

Dan Biederwolf +1
Arthur Croft
Thomas DulLaney Il
Andre Eusebio
Stephen Fabbri
Charles B. Johnson
Darren Knight
Michael McGrath
Robert Seaman

Henry Watson

REUNION ATTENDEES

SEPTEMBER 26 - 30, 2026 IN SAN DIEGO

4/79-12/82
9/68-8/71 PO
12/72-5/76
11/01-10/03
12/89-4/92
8/69-1/71
7/72-5/75
10/87-5/90
5/76-1/78
85-88

7/79-2/83



