

**REUNION ATTENDEES**  
**SEPTEMBER 26 - 30, 2026 IN SAN DIEGO**

YN	Michael Ball	4/79-12/82
RD	Dan Biederwolf +1	9/68-8/71 PO
HT	Arthur Croft	12/72-5/76
QM	Thomas DuLaney II	11/01-10/03
BT	Andre Eusebio	12/89-4/92
DK	Stephen Fabbri	8/69-1/71
LTJG	Charles B. Johnson	7/72-5/75
OS	Darren Knight	10/87-5/90
BM	Michael McGrath	5/76-1/78
MR	Robert Seaman	85-88
BT	Henry Watson	7/79-2/83

This list shows those who have paid their \$10.00 deposit and will be updated frequently as payments are processed. Check back often to see who's attending. Is your name listed?